

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
(Bootiment Humber)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	



400210755084

03/19/12--01038--001 \*\*87.50

12 MAR 16 PM 2: 22

SEURETARY OF STATE

ALLAHASSEE FLORING

Office Use Only

MD 3/19

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Sunrise Contracting-JV	Inc	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: Julia Crary	(Printed or typed)	
1681 Success Drive		
F	Address	
Cantonment, FL 32533 City,	State & Zip	
850-937-8520 Daytime T	elephone number	
jcrary@bellsouth.net E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

	In compliance with Chapter 607 and/o	or Chapt	er 621, F	.S. (Pro	tīt)	120	7	
	Sunrise Contracting-JV in	nc						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The name of the corp	oration shall be:					主角	MAR	
ARTICLE II P	PRINCIPAL OFFICE					S:3	9	A. wards
	Principal street address		ľ	Mailing a	ddress, if dif	ferent is:	-	M
<u>10</u>	1 W Ensley St		681 St	ccess	Dr	( )	PK	. 1
_ <u>Pe</u>	ensacola, FL 32534		Canton	nent, F	L 32533	77.00	حج	<u> </u>
						25		—
ARTICLE III P	URPOSE					- Şmi	~	
To perform ser	ch the corporation is organized is: vices to agencies regarding general of ces deemed appropriate.	constr	uction,	const	ruction m	anager	nent :	and
ARTICLE IV S The number of shares	of stock is: 1,000							
ARTICLE V II	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	<u>.</u>	l.mtd					
Address:	Sunrise Contracting Services, Inc. C/O Candace Reaves 101W Ensley St - PLES	Addres	na 1111e;					
radi ess.	Pensacola FL 32534		· .			<del></del> .		
			•					
N 4 T'41-	-504.0.        0/0.0.    5.11		1 milit					
Name and Title	ESA South, Inc. C/O Sean P. Harmon	Name a	nd Title: 					
Address:	1681 Success Drive VICE PRES. Cantonment, FL 32533	Address	5: .		<del></del>			
	Cantomient, FL 32333							<del></del>
			-					
Name and Title	<u> </u>	Name a	nd Title:					
Address:		Address	s: .					
			-		<del></del>			
			-	-				
ARTICLE VI R	EGISTERED AGENT							
	la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the	he registe	ered agen	t is:				
Name:	Malcolm E. Gibson							
Address:	1681 Success Drive							
	Cantonment, Ft. 32533							
ARTICLE VII IN	VCORPORATOR							
	ss of the Incorporator is:							
Name:	Julia Crary							
Address:	1681 Success Drive							
	Cantonment, FL 32533							
Having been named this certificate, I am f	as registered agent to accept service of process familiar with and accept the appointment as regist	tered age	ent and a	ed corpo gree to a	oration at the ect in this cap	e place de pacity	zsignat	ed in
	Required Signature/Registered Agent				3	15-15	2	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	_				Date	-	_
I submit this docume document to the Depa	nt and affirm that the facts stated herein are transmit of State constitutes a third degree felony a	is provid	n aware led for in	that the s.817.1:	false inform 55, F.S.	ation sub	mitted	in a
1	Required Signature/proorporator				.7	-15 -12		
	Required Signature/Incorporator					-15 -12 Date		—